
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

St.Nr.
18
20
12

2
21
26

5
22
14

7
39

8
43

4
3

19
48
40

9
60
11
44
58
65
62
69
34
15
55
36
37
38
63
31
66
47
13
49
27
68
23
16
33
51
28
53
35

6

Name
AG Rennsport I
200 Puls 2
TAX-SPEED-TEAM
Kfz-Werkstatt Zauge
200 Puls 3
Schleuse II Die Himmelhunde
Cool Runnings II
Scheune
papa-mobil
Autohof Schaub
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage I
Trabitreter
Werk Zwei
Halligalli
Käferbande
200 Puls 1
ranch racing team II
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage II
Hollyfeld Stoffer's 6001
Eastland Racing Team
Höllenmaschienenbau Dobia
Werk Zwei Junior-Team
Koikarpfen Motorsport
Triebeser Offroad Wölfe
No Limit
Die Kalkjacken
ML Team I
De Dorfnoo's
Blue-Orange Team II
Old Racer
GT Rennsport I
GT Rennsport II
Doppel Herz
Schloßberg I
Rennsport Team Pausa-Ranspac
ranch racing team I
Elias Racing
ranch racing team III
Schleuse III Die Höllenweiber
Schmiede-Müller-Motorsport
Die Zweitakter
MSC TAnna
ML Team II
Hilper racing-ffw Triebes
Orange-Blau
Schwarz-Fahrt
Torpedo Boys
MLSS MET

Runden
108
103
103
101
101
100
100
100

97
97
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
93
92
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
85
85
85
85
84
82
80
80
80
79
78
77
77
76
76

Diff.
-

5 Runden
+17:35.333

7 Runden
+4:00.794
8 Runden
+16.171
+23.714

11 Runden
+49.007

12 Runden
+1:02.173
+1:10.413
+1:20.683
+2:10.355
14 Runden
+6:18.113
15 Runden
16 Runden
18 Runden
+2:21.192
19 Runden

+25:27.650
+26:10.200
+26:19.375
+28:02.709
21 Runden
+3:53.086
+4:43.649
+5:09.379
+7:08.032
+7:51.898
+8:42.678
23 Runden
+2:38.720
+3:03.268
+6:24.436
24 Runden
26 Runden
28 Runden

+9.716
+56.431

29 Runden
30 Runden
31 Runden

+1:27:41.798
32 Runden
+2:12.689

Gesamtzeit
8:02:40.788
7:48:41.888
8:06:17.221
8:02:48.281
8:06:49.075
8:02:45.732
8:03:01.903
8:03:09.446
8:05:34.682
8:06:23.689
8:02:17.175
8:03:19.348
8:03:27.588
8:03:37.858
8:04:27.530
7:57:05.106
8:03:23.219
8:06:04.774
7:42:19.323
8:03:04.490
8:05:25.682
7:37:21.809
8:02:49.459
8:03:32.009
8:03:41.184
8:05:24.518
7:58:14.858
8:02:07.944
8:02:58.507
8:03:24.237
8:05:22.890
8:06:06.756
8:06:57.536
8:00:08.116
8:02:46.836
8:03:11.384
8:06:32.552
8:06:15.684
8:04:49.790
8:03:29.956
8:03:39.672
8:04:26.387
8:05:55.775
8:05:02.183
6:35:53.882
8:03:35.680
8:03:42.057
8:05:54.746

Beste Zeit.
3:51.186
3:50.985
4:01.454
4:01.498
3:47.240
3:57.648
4:07.259
3:54.432
4:02.889
3:57.564
4:03.221
4:08.124
3:45.471
3:48.959
4:00.795
3:52.902
3:59.690
4:05.055
3:56.522
3:53.229
3:42.126
3:55.146
3:45.563
3:59.758
4:07.466
4:12.445
3:57.755
3:59.813
4:03.671
3:48.806
3:53.520
3:59.912
4:10.174
3:55.485
4:12.033
3:54.709
4:00.475
4:01.796
4:16.483
4:08.917
3:54.180
4:25.941
4:08.975
4:22.714
3:56.725
4:08.346
3:52.479
3:59.982

In Runde
51
82
13
76
22
28
61
30
27
89
21
55

9
89
11
13
46
83
87
12
53
88
44
86
55
82
79
23
17

9
65
78
79
32
36
12
81
21
74
57
10
71

2
12
58
37
62
32

Abstand
-

5 Runden
+17:35.333

2 Runden
+4:00.794

1 Runde
+16.171

+7.543
3 Runden
+49.007
1 Runde

+1:02.173
+8.240

+10.270
+49.672

2 Runden
+6:18.113

1 Runde
1 Runde

2 Runden
+2:21.192

1 Runde
+25:27.650

+42.550
+9.175

+1:43.334
2 Runden

+3:53.086
+50.563
+25.730

+1:58.653
+43.866
+50.780

2 Runden
+2:38.720

+24.548
+3:21.168

1 Runde
2 Runden
2 Runden

+9.716
+46.715
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

+1:27:41.798
1 Runde

+2:12.689

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5 Runden

Durchschn.Geschw.

30,112

Beste Rundenzeit

3:42.126

Beste Geschw.

36,352

Beste Runde von
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Pos.
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

St.Nr.
57
17
41
61
59
25

1
56
46
29
54
70
67
24
42
32
50
45
10
30
64
52

Name
Trabant Team Sachsen Anhalt
Klassenfeind
Red Racer I
De Wilderer
Zische-Eckl Racing
Schleuse I Die Teufelskerle
Lindenteam
2 Stoke Racing Factory
Zweitaktmonster Spezialteam II
Stahlpappe I
Super Plus
Allianz Dinger
New Generation
Die Hinterwälder
Red Racer II
Schloßberg II
ranch racing team IV
Zweitaktmonster Spezialteam I
Grazy Race Team Zeulenroda
Stahlpappe II
Allgäu Racing
Urwaldschmiede Alt-Chrieschwit

Runden
75
74
74
73
72
71
69
68
68
67
64
62
62
60
59
59
56
54
54
36
18
12

Diff.
33 Runden
34 Runden

+50:18.467
35 Runden
36 Runden
37 Runden
39 Runden
40 Runden

+34.412
41 Runden
44 Runden
46 Runden
+1:35.564
48 Runden
49 Runden

+17:59.432
52 Runden
54 Runden

+17:40.066
72 Runden
90 Runden
96 Runden

Gesamtzeit
7:58:20.415
7:16:41.572
8:07:00.039
8:06:42.977
8:05:36.288
8:06:18.195
8:02:50.150
8:03:25.973
8:04:00.385
8:02:26.460
8:02:20.575
8:03:52.632
8:05:28.196
8:04:10.025
5:53:25.611
6:11:25.043
6:37:34.803
7:48:48.173
8:06:28.239
6:34:11.887
3:50:31.611
5:18:43.376

Beste Zeit.
4:18.022
3:51.280
3:57.309
4:12.532
3:51.359
3:56.062
4:07.751
3:59.411
4:09.004
4:09.693
3:57.902
4:14.056
4:27.733
4:14.161
4:02.374
4:02.984
4:01.768
3:55.382
4:05.274
4:17.228
4:15.821
4:21.375

In Runde
8

22
19

8
52
25
12
23
30
11

9
10
47
48
48
30

8
47
16
27

4
4

Abstand
1 Runde
1 Runde

+50:18.467
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

2 Runden
1 Runde
+34.412
1 Runde

3 Runden
2 Runden

+1:35.564
2 Runden

1 Runde
+17:59.432

3 Runden
2 Runden

+17:40.066
18 Runden
18 Runden

6 Runden

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

5 Runden

Durchschn.Geschw.

30,112

Beste Rundenzeit

3:42.126

Beste Geschw.

36,352

Beste Runde von
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